
Woodland Elementary
2024 - 2025

Bus #6 Bus #24
8:04 Livernois & Overlook (ent) 7:50 Hazelton & Grand Park
8:06 Long Meadow Lane & Twin Oaks 7:52 3502 Hazelton
8:08 Long Meadow Lane & Fox Woods 7:53 Shortridge & McComb
8:10 Woodfield Way & Forest View 7:54 Donaldson & Grace
8:15 Maple Leaf & Willow Leaf 7:55 South Blvd & Westaway

7:58 Grace & Hazelton
Bus #19 8:00 South Blvd & Venus

8:05 Newstead & Davenport 8:02 210 Eastlawn
8:06 Newstead & Fantail 8:03 380 Eastlawn
8:08 Fantail & Cinnabar 8:04 449 South Blvd
8:10 Davenport & Gilsam 8:05 195 South Blvd
8:12 Bagley & Walsh 8:06 Brunswick & Cadmus
8:13 Bagley & Simpson 8:10 Rochester & Sandalwood
8:15 Bagley & Dearborn 8:12 Norton & Lovell
8:16 Lexham & Courtfield 8:14 Lovell & Montclair
8:17 3150 Courtfield 8:16 Donaldson & Lesdale
8:18 Brompton & Tottenham 8:18 Donaldson & Hurst
8:21 Livernois & Ruby 8:19 Donaldson & Booth

Bus #25
8:00 Cone & Ruby
8:01 1303 Grace
8:05 Fieldstone & Whitetail
8:08 Pheasant Run & Lovell
8:10 Fredmoor & Hurst
8:12 Granger & Andrew
8:14 Merrick & Benjamin
8:16 6622 Crooks
8:20 Scone & High Oaks
8:22 Scone & Vernmoor
8:23 Fredmoor & South Blvd


	Sheet1

